
Date Time Topic
Friday, June 23, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM Introduction Class

Monday, June 26, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM High Level Inequalities
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM High Level Syllogism

Friday, June 30, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM High Level Alphanumeric Series
Monday, July 3, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM High Level Direction & Distance

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM High Level Blood Relation
Friday, July 7, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM High Level Machine Input

Monday, July 10, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM High Level Puzzle & Sitting Arrangement-1 
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM High Level Puzzle & Sitting Arrangement-2

Friday, July 14, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM High Level Puzzle & Sitting Arrangement-3
Monday, July 17, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM High Level Puzzle & Sitting Arrangement-4

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM Data Sufficiency & Doubt Session
Friday, July 21, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM Logical Reasoning & Doubt Session

Monday, July 24, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM Doubt Session
Wednesday, July 26, 2023 3:00PM-4:00PM Doubt Session


